AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 42-07-036T039M002 NRO-09-036			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Kala Shankar 301-415-6310 Mail Stop TWB 01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB 01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State)	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION	10.	
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC ISL ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-42-07-036 0039 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
ROCKVILLE MD 20852							
CODE 107928806	FACILITY CODE		X 05-21-2008				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	ITATIONS			
	e of this amendment you denakes reference to the solicite A PLIES ONLY TO MOD	sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, and IFICATIONS OF CON	dy sub	mitted, such change ma eceived prior to the ope CTS/ORDERS,	y be n	nade	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORE (suthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI				i	<u> </u>	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		:HANGES (such as changes in p.	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					· · · · · ·	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) ema	il dated 12/3/08 fro	om ISL's Steve Pope					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this task order is to re				of the obligated	fund	ds.	
Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$105,748 (untotal Obligated Amount: \$100,874.54 (untotal Obligated Amount: \$100,874.54 (untotal Obligated Amount: \$05/21/2008 - 02/	changed)						
See continuation pages							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full f	force an	d effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Kala Shankar Contracting Offi						
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign.)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	<u>a</u> ke	Machine Officer)		16C. DATE SIGN	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMIDOT

ADMOD2

The purpose of this modification is to reflect a correction to the fixed fee portion of the obligated amount under this task order. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

Page 2, paragraph 3 of the task order award document are revised to read as follows:

The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is \$100,874.54, of which \$94,448.54 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$6,426 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY08 Obligation Amount:\$ 76,327.00Total FY09 Obligation Amount:\$ 24,547.54Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:\$100,874.54

****ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT TASK ORDER REMAIN UNCHANGED***